
DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, SAHIBABAD

Pay Slip for - FEB 2023

SEC-II, Rajender Nagar Sahibabad , GHAZIABAD, 201005

Miss INDRANI CHAKRABORTY

P.R.T.

Employee Name :

Designation :

PF No. :

 46,200.00

4145000400036038

28

28

Basic Pay :

Bank A/C No. :

Total Days :

Present Days :

01/07/2011DOJ :

103989

101Employee Code :

PERMANENTJob Type :

PAN No. :

UAN :

Aadhaar No :

Earnings Deductions

515888468790

AHJPC9381J

100167445559

Pay Level 6

Pension A/C No. : 00220640000000327

Total :  79,206.00

 0.00Other :

TA :  4,824.00

 12,474.00

 15,708.00DA :

HRA :

 46,200.00Basic Pay :

Total :  27,429.00

 20,000.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00Other :

LIC :

PF Loan :

Income Tax:

TDS:

Provident Fund :  7,429.00

Net Salary :  51,777.00

 0.00Profession Tax :

Net Amount Rs. (In Words) Fifty-One Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy-Seven Only

 0.00ESI :

 0.00House Rent :

**This is a computer generated statement. No signature required**27/02/2023


